
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 10B 

Week 6 Sunday, 16th – Thursday, 20th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 

 

Please take note of the following events taking place this week: 

Event Day Grade 

KAUST Museum Visit Sunday Grade 2 

KAUST Museum Visit Monday Grade 3 

Founding Day Celebration Thursday Whole School 

The KAUST Museum of Science & Technology in Islam is a wonderful opportunity for our students 
to explore the rich contributions that shaped the world and laid the foundation for modern 
civilization. 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 
7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Physics Lab Chemistry English Math Biology Islamic English 

Monday Saudi History 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Math Islamic 

Tuesday Islamic Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Arabic English ICT 

Wednesday English Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Business/Design Math 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Physics 
Physical 

Education English Math 
Social 

Studies 
English 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Inestimable, blessings, 
amendable, influence, 

surrender, windfall 

Operon, operator, differentiation, homeotic gene, homeobox gene, 
Hox gene, mutation, point mutation, frameshift mutation, 

mutagen, polyploidy, genome, karyotype, sex chromosome, 
autosome, sex-linked gene, pedigree. 

  -المقدمة   -العنوان 
  - تسلسل الأفكار 

  الخاتمة

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physics 

Lab 
Electric Potential  414  

2 Chemistry Experience 3: Limiting Reagent and Percentage Yield 274-277  

3 English Civil Peace: First Read 389-394  

4 Math nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents 239-244  

5 Biology Lesson 14.3: Gene Regulation & Expression 454-456  

6 Islamic    الحديث الرابع عشر   

7 English Civil Peace: Close Read 389-394  

 

Monday 

Perio
d 

Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  124ص  2س 108 رابطة العالم الإسلامي  

2 Biology Lab Lesson 14.4: Mutations 457-461 
Question 1 of 

"Lesson Review 
Questions" Page 461 

3 English Civil Peace: Reading Comprehension 389-394 
Worksheet on  

e-School 

4 Math nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents 239-244 Q7-16 P.244 

5 Physics Electric Potential 415  

6 Math nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents 239-244  

7 Islamic  الرابع عشر  يتبع الحديث    

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة   

2 Biology Lesson 15.1: Human Chromosomes 474-475  

3 Saudi History  124ص  2س 111 منظمة التعاون الإسلامي  

4 Chemistry Experience 3: Limiting Reagent and Percentage Yield 274-277 
Question 27 

Page 276 



 

 

 

5 Arabic 212ص    4س   209  مهارات بناء الموضوع  

6 English Civil Peace: Reading and Analysis 389-394  

7 ICT Python Data Types & Variables     PPT  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Civil Peace: Reading and Analysis 389-394  

2 Math nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents 239-246  

3 Chemistry Lab Experience 1: Hydrocarbons 312-317  

4 Business/Design Entrepreneurship PPT Final Draft Submission 

5 Math nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents 239-246 Q.25-32 P245 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve   

7 Arabic 214ص    7س   213  بناء المقدمة  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 216  تدريب كتابي  

2 Physics Electric Potential 416 Book p.413, #7 

3 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve   

4 English Civil Peace: Close Reading  
389-
394 

Worksheet on  
e-School 

5 Math SAT Practice: nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents 
239-

246 

SAT Practice 

 Q.48-49 P.246 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Presentations PPT  

7 English Civil Peace: Analyze Craft and Structure 
389-
394 

 

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

