





Weekly Agenda					Grade	10B			
Week 6	Sund	Sunday, 16 th – Thursday, 20 th of February, 2025							
Handbooks & Policies	https://a	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools							
Term Calendar	https://ara	abschools.ed	u.sa/academic-ca	lendar-2024-	2025				
Canteen Menu	htt	tps://arabsch	nools.edu.sa/cant	<u>een-menu</u>					
Study Materials	htt	ps://arabsch	ools.edu.sa/study	-materials					
	Dear Parents, Guardians and S Please take note of the followi Event		king place this we Grade	ek:					
	KAUST Museum Visit	Sunday	Grade 2						
	KAUST Museum Visit	Monday	Grade 3						
Reminders	Founding Day Celebration	Thursday	Whole School						
	The KAUST Museum of Science to explore the rich contribution civilization.	ns that shape		aid the foun	dation for m				
			Subject	Day	Date	Time			
	Regards		Biology	Sunday	16/2/2025	8:00-8:40			
	AIS Administration		Arabic Islamic	Monday Tuesday	17/2/2025	8:00-8:40 8:00-8:40			
	Als Automisti ation	l	ISIdITIIC	Tuesuay	10/2/2023	0.00-0.40			

Class Timetable

Period	1	lst	2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6	th				7 th
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 –9:30	9:30 - 10:15		10:40 –11:	25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10	-12:55				13:30 – 14:15
Sunday	Physi	cs Lab	Chemistry	English	; Break 10:40	Math		Biolog	y Isla	mic	Break	3:20	ыгеак 13:30	English
Monday	Saudi	History	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:15– 10:40	Math		Physic	s Ma	ath	uo	- 2	Prayer Bro 13:20 – 13	Islamic
Tuesday	Isla	amic	Biology	Saudi History	Mc 10	Chemist	ry	Arabi	c Eng	lish	Afte	11	r E	ICT
Wednesday	Enį	glish	Math	Chemistry Lab		Business/D	esign	Math	Phy Educ	sical ation				Arabic
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	ž o	4 th	5 th	6 th	h	7 th	ak				8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 - 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - :	12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Break 13:25		Break 13:35	13	3:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Physics	Physical Education	Morning 10:00-3	English	Math	Soci Stud		English	Afternoon 13:00 – 1		Prayer 13:25–		Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Inestimable, blessings,	Operon, operator, differentiation, homeotic gene, homeobox gene,	العنو ان - المقدمة -
amendable, influence,	Hox gene, mutation, point mutation, frameshift mutation,	العلوان - المعدما تسلسل الأفكار -
surrender, windfall	mutagen, polyploidy, genome, karyotype, sex chromosome,	للمسلم ، 2 كار - الخاتمة
	autosome, sex-linked gene, pedigree.	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Physics Lab	Electric Potential	414						
2	Chemistry	Experience 3: Limiting Reagent and Percentage Yield	274-277						
3	English	Civil Peace: First Read	389-394						
4	Math	nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents	239-244						
5	Biology	Lesson 14.3: Gene Regulation & Expression	454-456						
6	Islamic	الحديث الرابع عشر							
7	English	Civil Peace: Close Read	389-394						

		Monday		
Perio d	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	رابطة العالم الإسلامي	108	س2 ص124
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 14.4: Mutations	457-461	Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" Page 461
3	English	Civil Peace: Reading Comprehension	389-394	Worksheet on e-School
4	Math	nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents	239-244	Q7-16 P.244
5	Physics	Electric Potential	415	
6	Math	nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents	239-244	
7	Islamic	يتبع الحديث الرابع عشر		

Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					
2	Biology	Lesson 15.1: Human Chromosomes	474-475				
3	Saudi History	منظمة التعاون الإسلامي	111	س2 ص124			
4	Chemistry	Experience 3: Limiting Reagent and Percentage Yield	274-277	Question 27 Page 276			

Our Commitment is QUALITY Education







5	Arabic	مهارات بناء الموضوع	209	س 4 ص 212
6	English	Civil Peace: Reading and Analysis	389-394	
7	ICT	Python Data Types & Variables	РРТ	

Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Civil Peace: Reading and Analysis	389-394					
2	Math	nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents	239-246					
3	Chemistry Lab	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons	312-317					
4	Business/Design	Entrepreneurship	PPT	Final Draft Submission				
5	Math	nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents	239-246	Q.25-32 P245				
6	Physical Education	Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve						
7	Arabic	بناء المقدمة	213	س 7 ص 214				

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Arabic	تدريب كتابي	216	
2	Physics	Electric Potential	416	Book p.413, #7
3	Physical Education	Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve		
4	English	Civil Peace: Close Reading	389- 394	Worksheet on e-School
5	Math	SAT Practice: nth Roots, Radicals, and Rational Exponents	239- 246	SAT Practice Q.48-49 P.246
6	Social Studies	Project Presentations	РРТ	
7	English	Civil Peace: Analyze Craft and Structure	389- 394	
8	Activity Period	Clubs		